
VEHICLE COLOR: VEHICLE NAME:

ENGINE:

X
# Drawn 

for Pulling 
Position

Class
Number

Class Name
CHECK if 
pulling

for points

Entry
Fee

Paid TRACK/SLED

1 1,050 lb Youth (12 and under) Stock 14 hp & under, Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

2 1,050 lb Small Twins 14-20 hp & under, (points) Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

3 1,050 lb Adult Stock 14 hp (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

4 1,050 lb 14 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

5 1,050 lb 16 hp Adult Stock (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

6 1,050 lb 16 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

7 1,050 lb Pro Stock (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

8 1,050 lb Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

9 1,100 lb Open $10.00 East End Pullers

10 1,050 lb 14 hp Max Stock, Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

11 1,050 lb Super Stock, Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

12 1,050 lb Light Limited Diesel, Run 1 $10.00 East End Pullers

13 1,050 lb Youth (12 and under) Stock 14 hp & under, Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

14 1,050 lb Twin 14-20 hp & under, (points) Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

15 1,050 lb Adult Stock 14 hp (points), Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

16 1,050 lb 14 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

17 1,050 lb 16 hp Adult Stock (points), Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

18 1,050 lb 16 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 2 $10.00 East End Pullers

19 1,050 lb Pro Stock (points), Run 2 10.00 East End Pullers

20 1,050 lb Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 2 10.00 East End Pullers

21 1,100 lb Open 10.00 East End Pullers

22 1,050 lb 14 hp Max Stock, Run 2 10.00 East End Pullers

23 1,050 lb Super Stock, Run 2 10.00 East End Pullers

24 1,050 lb Light Limited Diesel, Run 2 10.00 East End Pullers

EXTRA INFO for Announc

"PRINT" CLEARLY and LEGIBLY Please

MAILING ADDRESS:

YEAR: _____________  MAKE: ________________________________________ MODEL: _______________________________

ITTPA, PPL East Coast, NTPA, NPJ, ESP, Exhibitor/Vehicle #: _____________________________ 

Tel (Area Code) ###-####

Place a check mark or X in the box next to the class or classes that the above 
listed Driver & Tractor combinations will be entering. Enter the # Drawn for Pulling 
Position for each class in the corresponding box to the RIGHT of the appropriate 

class name:

Participant Entry Form
Millheim Fire Company

Garden Tractor Pull

Saturday, May 21, 2022 10:00 AM

PLEASE TURN OVER AND COMPLETE THE WAIVER OF LIABILITY

Use a separate sheet for each driver and vehicle or vehicle and driver combination.  Everyone must sign a waiver.

DRIVER NAME:

OWNER/TEAM NAME:

CITY, STATE & ZIP:

Unless otherwise noted all classes are single cylinder

Cell #:



Name of Event:

Date:

Garden Tractor Pull
Sponsor Name/Event: Millheim Fire Company

Saturday, May 21, 2022

RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT


	ITTPA PPL East Coast NTPA NPJ ESP ExhibitorVehicle: 
	2_2: 
	1050 lb Small Twins 1420 hp  under points Run 1: 
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_11: 
	undefined_14: 
	undefined_17: 
	undefined_20: 
	undefined_23: 
	undefined_26: 
	undefined_29: 
	undefined_32: 
	undefined_40: 
	undefined_43: 
	undefined_46: 
	undefined_49: 
	undefined_52: 
	undefined_55: 
	undefined_58: 
	undefined_61: 
	undefined_64: 
	undefined_67: 
	RELATIONSHIP TO MINOR: 
	YEAR: 
	MAKE: 
	OWNER TEAM NAME: 
	MODEL: 
	VEHICLE NAME: 
	ENGINE: 
	VEHICLE COLOR: 
	DRIVERS NAME: 
	MAILING ADDRESS: 
	CITY, STATE ZIP: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	PRINTED NAME parent or guardian: 
	DATE: 
	Child's Name: 
	Puller signature: 


