Participant Entry Form

Millheim Fire Company

Garden Tractor Pull

Saturday, May 21, 2022 10:00 AM "PRINT" CLEARLY and LEGIBLY Please

Use a separate sheet for each driver and vehicle or vehicle and driver combination. Everyone must sign a waiver.

Qualdidis III	iust sign for millors	under 16 years or age.						
ITTPA, PPL East Coast, NTPA, NPJ, ESP, Exhibitor/Vehicle #:								
Unless otherwise noted all classes are single cylinder								
DRIVE	R NAME	:						
	NG ADDR							
CITY, STATE & ZIP:								
-		e) ###-###	#	Cell #:				
	R/TEAM							
YEAR: MAKE VEHICLE COLOR:			E: MODEL:	VEHICLE	NAME:	_		
EXTRA INFO for Announc				ENGINE:	NAIVIE.			
· 								
Place a check mark or X in the box next to the class or classes that the above listed Driver & Tractor combinations will be entering. Enter the # Drawn for Pulling								
			in the corresponding box to the RIGHT of the appropriate					
	# Drawn	Class	class name:	CHECK if	Entry			
Х	for Pulling Position	Number	Class Name	pulling for points	Fee	Paid	TRACK/SLED	
		1	1,050 lb Youth (12 and under) Stock 14 hp & under, Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		2	1,050 lb Small Twins 14-20 hp & under, (points) Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		3	1,050 lb Adult Stock 14 hp (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		4	1,050 lb 14 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		5	1,050 lb 16 hp Adult Stock (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		6	1,050 lb 16 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		7	1,050 lb Pro Stock (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		8	1,050 lb Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		9	1,100 lb Open		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		10	1,050 lb 14 hp Max Stock, Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		11	1,050 lb Super Stock, Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		12	1,050 lb Light Limited Diesel, Run 1		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		13	1,050 lb Youth (12 and under) Stock 14 hp & under, Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		14	1,050 lb Twin 14-20 hp & under, (points) Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		15	1,050 lb Adult Stock 14 hp (points), Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		16	1,050 lb 14 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		17	1,050 lb 16 hp Adult Stock (points), Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		18	1,050 lb 16 hp Modified Stock (points), Run 2		\$10.00		East End Pullers	
		19	1,050 lb Pro Stock (points), Run 2		10.00		East End Pullers	
		20	1,050 lb Big Twins 20-30 hp (points), Run 2		10.00		East End Pullers	
		21	1,100 lb Open		10.00		East End Pullers	
		22	1,050 lb 14 hp Max Stock, Run 2		10.00		East End Pullers	
		23	1,050 lb Super Stock, Run 2		10.00		East End Pullers	
\Box		24	1,050 lb Light Limited Diesel, Run 2		10.00		East End Pullers	

PLEASE TURN OVER AND COMPLETE THE WAIVER OF LIABILITY

RELEASE, WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

Name of Event: Garden Tractor Pull

Sponsor Name/Event: Millheim Fire Company

Date: Saturday, May 21, 2022

THIS IS A RELEASE

INSTRUCTIONS

Applicants age 18 and over, complete Part "A" only Applicants underage 18 must have parent or guardian complete Parts "A" & "B".

PART "A"-WAIVER & RELEASE FROM LIABILITY

By my printed name and signature below, my participation or entrance into the event or admittance to any area wherein admittance to the general public is prohibited, I agree to release and hold harmless for any accidents, injury or illness that may occur or may be alleged in the future to of have occurred on the above date as a result of either my, my minor hild's or my legal ward's participation in, assistance in, or as a spectator during the course of the above named event and related or unrelated activity being conducted by above named sponsor or event sponsor.

To the best of my knowledge, I am not aware of any physical disability or health-related reasons or problems which would preclude or restrict my, my child's or my legal ward's participation in this activity. I am fully aware of the risks and hazards connected with the above named event and that there may be other unknown risks and I hereby elect to participate in, or allow my child's or my legal ward's voluntary participation in said activity, knowing that the activity may be hazardous to me, my minor child, my legal ward or my property. I voluntarily assume full responsibility for any risks of loss, property damage, or personal injury, including death, that may be sustained by me, my minor child or my legal ward, or any loss or damage to property owned by me, as a result of being engade in the above named event and related or unrelated activity, however caused in whole or in part by the negligence of the above named sponsor.

Further it shall be my responsibility to immediately notify the above named sponsor of a situation or condition which is perceived to be unsafe or a danger.

I have adequate health insurance necessary to provide for and pay any medical costs that may directly or indirectly result from participation in this activity. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the above named sponsor or promoters, its trustees, officers, agents, officials, employees or volunteers, from any loss, liability, damage or costs, including court costs and storneys' fees that may be incurred, due to my, my minor child or my legal wards participation in the above named event and related or unrelated activity.

It is my express intent that this Release, Waiver of Liability and Indemnity Agreement shall bind my family, if I am alive; and my heirs, assigns and personal representative, if I am deceased; and shall be deemed as a release, waiver, discharge and covenant not to sue the above named sponsor or promoters, its trustees, officiers, agents, officials, employees or volunteers. I hereby further agree that this Release, Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement shall be construed in accordance with the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and that any claim and any subsequent legal filing or action shall be made in the Court of Common Pleas of the county in which the event is located and be tendered by a non-jury trial. Said County Court of Common Pleas shall have exclusive jurisdiction and venue to resolve any such claims.

I warrant that I am not receiving workman's compensation; I do not have any physical restrictions or mental incapacities; I am not under the effects of any prescription or non-prescription drugs, alcoholic beverages or other materials which diminish my ability to control or safely operate my vehicle.

In signing this release, I acknowledge and represent that I have read the foregoing Release, Waiver of Liability and Indemnity Agreement, understand it and sign it voluntarily; and that no oral representations, statements, or inducements were made to me, apart from the foregoing written agreement, have been made; I am at least eighteen (18) years of age and I am fully competent; and I execute this Release for full, adequate and complete consideration fully intending to be bound by the same for myself or in the case of my child or legal ward.

Signed:	— Date: ———————
PART "B'-PARENT/GUARDIAN WAIVER-RELEASE FR	ROM LIABILITY
(If applicant is under 18 years of age, the parent(s) or guardia	an(s) must execute in addition to the above, this following waiver;)
The undersigned, referred to as the parent(s) and natural go	uardian(s) or legal guardian(s) of
the parties herein referred to above as releaser from all lia	(insert minor child's full name) does thereby represent the rees to save and hold harmless and indemnify each and all of ability, loss, cost, claim or damage whatsoever may be imposed capacity to so act and release said releaser on behalf of both of the
PRINTED NAME parent(s) or guardian(s)	RELATIONSHIP TO MINOR
CIONATURE	